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	NAME OF TRAINING ORGANIZATION
	PA COUNTY OF TRAINING
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	*Arcadia

(graduate courses)
	Montgomery
	Taylor 317

Arcadia University
450 S. Easton Rd.

Glenside, PA 19038
	215-572-2910


	Carlow University
(graduate courses)
	Allegheny
	3333 Fifth Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA  15213
	Rae Ann Hirsh

rahirsh@carlow.edu
412-578-6014

	Chestnut Hill College
	Philadelphia
	9601 Germantown Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19116
	Elaine Green

green@chc.edu
215-248-7172

	*Clarion University
	Clarion
	840 Wood Street

Clarion, PA 16214
	Lou Ann Bonnett

lhumphrey@clarion.edu
814-393-2591

	*Community College of Allegheny County
	Allegheny
	1750 Clairton Road

West Mifflin, PA  15122
	Cynthia Syskowski
csyskowski@ccac.edu
412-369-4143

	Delaware County Community College
(accelerated courses)

	Delaware
	901 South Media Line Road

Media, PA  19063-1094
	Jean Alison
jamson@aol.com

610-359-5265

	*Eastern University

(graduate courses)
	Philadelphia
	1300Ealge Rd

St. Davids, PA 19087
	Cathy Neimetz

cneimetz@eastern.edu 

610-225-5678

	*Edinboro University 
	Erie
	200 Cooper Circle 

Edinboro, PA 16444
	Robin Howell 

rhowell@edinboro.edu
814-732-1453

	Gannon University


	Erie
	1871 Old Main Drive

Erie, PA 16541-0001
	graduate@gannon.edu
814-871-7136



	Gratz College
	Philadelphia
	7605 Old York Road

Melrose Park PA 19027
	Jessica Whittemore
jwhittemore@gratz.com
215-635-7300 ext 125


	NAME OF TRAINING ORGANIZATION
	PA COUNTY OF TRAINING
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	Harrisburg Area Community College
	Lancaster
	School of Education

1641 Old Philadelphia Pike

Lancaster, PA 17602
	Cindi Davis

cldavis@hacc.edu
610-207-3424

	Indiana University of PA
	Indiana
	111 South Drive

Ackerman Hall, Room 207

Indiana, PA  15705
	Kalani Palmer

kalani.palmer@iup.edu
724-357-2336

	Keystone College
	Lackawanna/

Wyoming
	One College Green

La Plume, PA 18440
	Fran Langan

Fran.langan@keystone.edu
570-945-8471

	King’s College
(accelerated courses)

	Luzerne
	133 River Street

Wilkes-Barre, PA  18711
	Denise Reboli

denisereboli@kings.edu
570-208-5900

	Lackawanna College
	Lackawanna
	501 Vine Street 

Scranton, PA  18509
	Gail Laskowski

LaskowskiG@lackawanna.edu
570-961-7810

	Lehigh Carbon Community College
	Lehigh
	4525 Education Park Drive
Schnecksville, PA  18078
	Laura Segatti

lsegatti@lccc.edu
610-799-1523

	*Lock Haven University

(graduate courses)
	Clinton
	204 Robinson Hall

Lock Haven, PA 17745
	Elizabeth Manlove

emanlove@lhup.edu
570-484-3024

	*Northampton Community College
	Distance Education
	3835 Green Pond Road 
Bethlehem, PA  18062
	Christina Lincoln

clincoln@northampton.edu
610-861-4162



	*Pennsylvania Highlands Community College
	Johnstown
	101 Community College Way
Johnstown, PA  15904
	Sherri Slavick
sslavick@pennhighlands.edu
814-262-6400

	Penn State, Harrisburg Campus
	Dauphin
	W-314 Olmstead Bldg

777 W Harrisburg Pk

Middletown, PA 17057
	Carolyn Griess
cjg130@psu.edu
717-948-6650

	Penn State, York Campus
	Adams
	1031 Edgecomb Avenue, York, PA 17403-3326 
	Francine Baker

Fcb11@psu.edu
717-771-8413


	NAME OF TRAINING ORGANIZATION
	PA COUNTY OF TRAINING
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	*Point Park University


	Allegheny
	201 Wood Street

Pittsburgh, PA  15222
	Ja Nel Orwig

jorwig@pointpark.edu
412-392-3975

	Reading Area Community College
	Berks
	10 South Second Street

Box 1706

Reading, PA 19603
	Nancy Jackson

njackson@racc.edu
610-372-4721 ext 5263

	*Shippensburg University

(graduate courses)
	Cumberland
	1871 Old Main Drive

Shippensburg, PA 17257
	Becky Ward

rjward@ship.edu
717-477-1270

	St. Vincent College
(graduate courses)
	Westmoreland
	300 Fraser Purchase Road

Latrobe, PA  15650
	Kathy Beining
kathleen.beining@email.stvincent.edu 
724-805-2981

	Westmoreland County Community College
	Westmoreland
	3300 Science Hall

Youngwood, PA  15697
	Dr. Brandi Slider-Weekley

724-925-6715
weekleyb@westmoreland.edu


	*West Chester University
	Chester
	309C Recitation Hall

West Chester, PA  19383
	Catherine Prudhoe

cprudhoe@wcupa.edu
610-436-3071

	*National Louis University
(Aim 4 Excellence)


	Out 
of State
	6200 Capital Drive, Wheeling, IL 60090


	McCormick Center for 
Early Childhood Leadership
mccormickcenterhelpdesk@nl.edu 
Tel: 844.378.AIM4 (2464)


*Indicates offered in an online format.
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